
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    Arezzo Nuoto                                Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Seconda prova Esordienti A e B
                      Prova del 07/12/2014   Mattino
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DI NARDO        Valeria        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.41.00
  2 PANDOLFI        Lavinia        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.42.70
  3 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.43.70
  4 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.43.90
  5 PIERACCINI      Camilla        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.44.50
  6 BALLONI         Ginevra        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.70
  7 MENEGALDO       Martina maria  2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.45.10
  8 VENNI           Arianna        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.60
  9 PAOLETTI        Margherita     2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.90
  9 SOMIGLI         Martina        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.90
 11 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.46.20
 11 MYFTARI         Emi            2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.46.20
 13 SACCHI          Giorgia        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.46.80
 14 BUCCI           Alice          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.47.00
 15 HYSENAJ         Anisa          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.47.30
 16 BARDELLI        Annaclaudia    2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.20
 16 CRESCIOLI       Martina        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.20
 18 CIARI           Aurora         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.48.40
 19 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.48.50
 20 DOMENICHINI     Viola          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.48.80
 20 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.48.80
 22 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.49.30
 23 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.49.90
 24 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.50.00
 25 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.50.30
 26 MINIATI         Margherita     2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.50.40
 27 SACCARDI        Linda          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.50.70
 28 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.00
 29 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.20
 30 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.40
 30 NANNINI         Sara           2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.52.40
 30 MAGAZZINI       Carolina       2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.52.40
 33 FINI            Michela        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.52.50
 34 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.70
 35 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.80
 36 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.20
 37 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.30
 37 GALASTRI        Letizia        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.53.30
 37 MILAZZOTTO      Costanza       2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.53.30
 40 GRIGORE         Alessandra oli 2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.54.30
 41 DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.54.40
 42 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.50
 43 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.54.60
 44 GORI            Chiara         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.55.40
 45 GUALTIEROTTI MARRI GIULIA      2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.56.60
 46 OMETTO          Letizia        2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.56.80
 47 POSSENTI        Sofia          2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.57.00
 48 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.10
 49 CASELLA         Benedetta      2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.57.80
 50 TRONCATI        Matilde        2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.58.20
 51 MENICONI        Sofia          2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.58.50
 52 BONCIANI        Ginevra        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.58.60
 53 CIONINI         Esther         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.58.70
 54 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.10
 55 GNAGNI          Anna           2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.59.50
 55 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.59.50
 57 TISSI           Sonia          2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.01.00
 58 FABBRI          Claudia        2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.01.20
 59 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.01.30
 60 MELCHIONDA      Asia           2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.06.10
 61 ALARI PUCCI     Sofia          2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.10.40

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.38.00
  2 BORRI           Lapo           2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.38.50
  3 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.39.00



  4 CIONINI         Thomas         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.39.50
  5 GRASSINI        Leonardo gabri 2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.39.70
  6 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.40.00
  6 MUCCIARELLI     Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.40.00
  8 FAZZUOLI        Riccardo       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.40.10
  9 MAGRINO         Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.40.60
 10 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.41.70
 11 ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUEL        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.42.00
 12 CHIASSERINI     Filippo        2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.42.40
 12 SERI            Tommaso        2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.42.40
 14 PEZZATINI       Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.42.60
 15 GAMBASSI        Emanuele       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.42.90
 16 PARENTI         Niccolo'       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.43.10
 16 ORLANDO         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.43.10
 16 COCCHERI        Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.43.10
 19 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.43.40
 20 BARTOLACCI      Giacomo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.43.60
 20 MACHETTI        Christian gian 2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.43.60
 22 COSI            Filippo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.20
 22 FIXHA           Raffaello      2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.20
 24 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.30
 25 BOGAZZI         Matteo         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.40
 25 LIBERATI        Francesco      2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.40
 27 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.44.80
 27 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Dante          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.80
 29 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.90
 30 LORETO          Nereo costanti 2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.30
 31 BERRETTI        Lorenzo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.70
 32 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.46.20
 33 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.30
 34 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.46.70
 35 DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.47.70
 36 BANDINELLI      Duccio         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.47.80
 37 MILAZZOTTO      Francesco      2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.47.90
 38 CAVARI          Jacopo         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.00
 39 IRANI           Matteo         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.48.10
 39 GUARNERI        Alessandro     2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.10
 41 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.30
 42 PEZZANO         Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.40
 43 SARTI ROSATI    Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.48.60
 44 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.48.80
 45 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.48.90
 46 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.60
 46 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.60
 48 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.70
 49 FALAI           Lorenzo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.50.00
 50 CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.30
 51 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.60
 52 GIAMPAGLIA      Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.50.80
 53 LUZZI           Riccardo       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.51.00
 54 SANTACATERINA   Giulio         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.51.20
 54 NARDI           Tommaso        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.51.20
 56 RRAPAJ          Arlin          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.51.50
 57 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.51.90
 58 ROSSI           Samuele        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.52.00
 59 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.10
 60 CHECCARINI      Jacopo         2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.52.20
 60 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.52.20
 62 RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.50
 63 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.70
 64 CASUCCI         Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.60
 64 PECCHIA         Leonardo       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.53.60
 66 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.70
 66 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.53.70
 68 EL RHALI        Adil           2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.54.50
 69 BENCINI         Martino        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.54.60
 70 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.55.20
 71 FEI             Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.55.50
 72 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.55.70
 73 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.80
 74 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.57.80
 75 VAGGIANI        Filippo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.58.10
 76 ROSSI           Augusto        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.58.60
 77 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.59.80
 78 GRASSO          Patrizio       2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.00.50
 79 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.03.40
 80 PUCCI           Filippo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.04.00
 81 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.05.00



----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.42.10
  2 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.44.90
  3 VENNI           Arianna        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.46.40
  4 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.46.60
  5 PANDOLFI        Lavinia        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.46.70
  6 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.60
  7 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.48.50
  8 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.50.50
  9 DI NARDO        Valeria        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.50.60
 10 CEBAN           Daria          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.52.00
 11 DE MARCO        Martina        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.53.00
 12 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.54.40
 13 BARDELLI        Annaclaudia    2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.56.10
 14 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.56.70
 14 BALLONI         Ginevra        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.56.70
 16 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.57.10
 17 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.57.30
 18 SACCHI          Giorgia        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.58.00
 19 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.01.00
 20 PIERACCINI      Camilla        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.01.20
 21 FOSSI           Martina        2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       2.02.00
 22 MENEGALDO       Martina maria  2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.03.80
 23 SAVELLI         Sofia          2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       2.04.40
 24 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.04.60
 25 CRESCIOLI       Martina        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.04.70
 26 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.05.60
 27 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.07.00
 28 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.07.30
 29 GORI            Chiara         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.07.60
 30 SOMIGLI         Martina        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.08.50
 30 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.08.50
 32 FINI            Michela        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.08.70
 33 MARASESCU       Ilaria maria   2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.09.90
 34 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.10.50
 35 FABBRI          Claudia        2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.33.80
 36 GRIGORE         Alessandra oli 2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.47.10
 37 GNAGNI          Anna           2006 CHIMERA NUOTO         3.02.10
    CIONINI         Esther         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     Ritirata

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PRAPUGICU       Andrea         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.36.00
  2 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.37.90
  3 PEZZANO         Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.41.10
  4 CALZERONI       Matteo         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.43.60
  5 FAZZUOLI        Riccardo       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.44.20
  6 BARTOLACCI      Giacomo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.45.10
  7 CAMPRIANI       Gabriele       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.45.40
  7 LORETO          Nereo costanti 2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.45.40
  9 ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUEL        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.46.30
 10 MANNINI         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.46.60
 11 RRAPAJ          Arlin          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.47.40
 12 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.80
 13 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.48.70
 14 LIBERATI        Francesco      2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.48.90
 15 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.49.20
 15 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.49.20
 17 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Dante          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.50.20
 17 PARENTI         Niccolo'       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.50.20
 19 BERRETTI        Lorenzo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.50.60
 20 MAGRINO         Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.51.50
 21 CHIASSERINI     Filippo        2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.51.70
 22 BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.52.90
 23 BORRI           Lapo           2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.53.00
 24 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.54.20
 25 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.54.30
 26 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.54.80
 26 SHABANI         Alex           2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.54.80
 28 GAMBASSI        Emanuele       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.55.00
 29 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.55.30
 29 TAMMARO         Gabriele       2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.55.30



 31 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.55.60
 32 PECCHIA         Leonardo       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.56.90
 33 COSI            Filippo        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.57.50
 34 GIAMPAGLIA      Federico       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.57.70
 35 SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.58.00
 35 MILAZZOTTO      Francesco      2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.58.00
 37 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.58.60
 38 NARDI           Tommaso        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.01.30
 39 FONTANI         Mirco          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.02.70
 39 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.02.70
 41 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.03.00
 42 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.03.80
 43 LUZZI           Riccardo       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.04.30
 44 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.09.10
 45 GUARNERI        Alessandro     2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.09.40
 46 CHECCARINI      Jacopo         2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.10.00
 47 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.13.50
 48 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.22.50
 49 RUOCCO          Alessandro     2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.30.00
 50 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 CHIMERA NUOTO         2.32.10
 51 MACINI          Alessio        2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.32.90

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25m  Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.18.20
  2 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.18.80
  3 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.19.20
  4 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.19.40
  5 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.19.50
  6 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.19.60
  7 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.19.80
  7 PAOLETTI        Margherita     2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.19.80
  9 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.20.00
 10 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.20.30
 11 MYFTARI         Emi            2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.20.40
 12 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.20.80
 12 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.20.80
 12 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.20.80
 12 CIARI           Aurora         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.20.80
 16 DE MARCO        Martina        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.20.90
 17 MINIATI         Margherita     2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.00
 17 FOSSI           Martina        2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.21.00
 17 CEBAN           Daria          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.21.00
 20 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.21.20
 20 SAVELLI         Sofia          2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.21.20
 22 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.21.40
 22 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.21.40
 22 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.21.40
 25 HYSENAJ         Anisa          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.21.60
 25 SACCARDI        Linda          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.21.60
 27 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.22.00
 27 BONCIANI        Ginevra        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.22.00
 27 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.22.00
 30 NANNINI         Sara           2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.22.10
 31 GALASTRI        Letizia        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.22.60
 31 BUCCI           Alice          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.22.60
 33 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.22.90
 34 MARASESCU       Ilaria maria   2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.23.00
 35 DOMENICHINI     Viola          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.23.10
 35 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.23.10
 37 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.23.40
 38 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.23.60
 39 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.23.80
 40 TRONCATI        Matilde        2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.24.40
 41 MILAZZOTTO      Costanza       2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.24.50
 42 DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.25.00
 43 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.25.10
 43 MAGAZZINI       Carolina       2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.25.10
 45 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.25.30
 46 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.25.70
 46 GUALTIEROTTI MARRI GIULIA      2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.25.70
 48 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.25.90
 48 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.25.90
 50 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.26.10
 51 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.26.20
 52 OMETTO          Letizia        2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.26.30



 53 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.26.40
 54 TISSI           Sonia          2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.26.90
 55 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.27.10
 56 MENICONI        Sofia          2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.27.40
 57 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.27.60
 58 CASELLA         Benedetta      2005 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.27.90
 59 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.28.20
 60 POSSENTI        Sofia          2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.28.50
 61 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.29.20
 62 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.30.20
 63 MELCHIONDA      Asia           2006 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.32.80

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25m  Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CALZERONI       Matteo         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.15.40
  2 SERI            Tommaso        2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.16.30
  3 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.16.40
  4 MUCCIARELLI     Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.17.00
  5 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.17.30
  5 CIONINI         Thomas         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.17.30
  7 GRASSINI        Leonardo gabri 2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.17.40
  8 FIXHA           Raffaello      2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.17.70
  9 PEZZATINI       Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.18.30
 10 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.18.40
 11 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.19.10
 11 COCCHERI        Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.19.10
 13 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.19.20
 13 MACHETTI        Christian gian 2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.19.20
 15 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.19.70
 16 SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.19.80
 16 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.19.80
 18 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.19.90
 18 ORLANDO         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.19.90
 20 MANNINI         Davide         2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.20.30
 20 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.20.30
 20 TAMMARO         Gabriele       2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.20.30
 23 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.20.50
 24 PRAPUGICU       Andrea         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.20.60
 24 CAVARI          Jacopo         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.20.60
 24 DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.20.60
 27 IRANI           Matteo         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.20.80
 28 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.20.90
 29 SHABANI         Alex           2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.21.00
 30 CASUCCI         Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.21.10
 30 EL RHALI        Adil           2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.10
 30 SARTI ROSATI    Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.10
 33 VAGGIANI        Filippo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.30
 34 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.21.50
 35 BOGAZZI         Matteo         2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.60
 35 FALAI           Lorenzo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.21.60
 37 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.00
 37 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.22.00
 39 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.22.10
 40 FONTANI         Mirco          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.20
 41 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.30
 42 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.40
 42 ROSSI           Samuele        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.22.40
 42 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.22.40
 45 CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.50
 45 BANDINELLI      Duccio         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.22.50
 47 BENCINI         Martino        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.22.60
 47 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.22.60
 49 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.22.70
 50 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.22.80
 51 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.23.40
 52 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.23.80
 53 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.24.10
 54 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.24.20
 54 SANTACATERINA   Giulio         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.24.20
 54 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.24.20
 57 BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.24.60
 57 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.24.60
 57 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.24.60
 60 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.24.80
 61 FEI             Tommaso        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.24.90
 62 CIPRIANI        Edoardo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.25.30



 63 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.25.60
 64 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.26.00
 65 RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.26.20
 66 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.26.70
 67 PUCCI           Filippo        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.27.10
 68 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.27.30
 68 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.27.30
 68 ROSSI           Augusto        2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.27.30
 71 GRASSO          Patrizio       2005 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.30.20
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    Arezzo Nuoto                                Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Seconda prova Esordienti A e B
                     Prova del 07/12/2014  Pomeriggio
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GAVAGNI         Emma           2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.33.90
  2 TROJANIS        Isabella       2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.35.20
  3 TEDESCHI        Guia           2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.36.10
  4 BURACCHI        Allegra        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.36.80
  4 BALLONI         Sofia          2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.36.80
  6 SALVATORI       Maria          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.37.00
  7 TERZANI SCALA   Alice          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.39.00
  8 DIONISI         Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.20
  8 FARALLI         Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.20
  8 CAPPELLETTI     Lucrezia       2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.39.20
 11 BARTOLINI       Francesca      2004 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.39.40
 12 MACCARINI       Alessia        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.70
 13 PULLANO         Anna           2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.40.20
 14 TESI            Clarissa       2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.40.40
 15 FOROSETTI       Costanza       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.40.60
 16 LA BRUSCO       Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.41.40
 16 MINOCCHI        Agnese         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.41.40
 18 BURRESI         Bianca         2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.41.60
 19 BALDESI         Chiara         2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.42.40
 20 LANDINI         Eleonora       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.42.70
 21 FRANCI          Greta beatrice 2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.42.90
 22 MERLI           Aurora         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.43.20
 23 IANNUCCI        Sara           2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.43.40
 24 ACCIAI          Claudia        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.43.70
 24 DOMENICHINI     Alice          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.43.70
 24 ACOCELLA        Sara           2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.43.70
 27 FROSINI         Nadia          2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.44.00
 28 CARMAGNINI      Gemma          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.20
 29 ABRIGO          Mariel         2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.60
 30 CERAMELLI       Fiammetta      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.44.90
 30 FRANZESE        Ester          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.44.90
 30 LORENZONI       Viola          2003 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.44.90
 33 MANDERS         Zoe            2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.45.20
 34 GHINASSI        Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.45.40
 34 ZACCARIA        Lodovica       2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.45.40
 36 SALETTI         Chiara         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.30
 37 BIONDINI        Camilla        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.60
 38 MONAMI          Sara           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.40
 39 PINNA           Marta          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.80
 40 CAMMAROTA       Letisia        2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.52.10
 41 CACIOLI         Elena          2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.56.10

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TINTI           Elia           2002 AREZZO NUOTO          0.33.60
  2 ARRIGHI         Cosimo         2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.34.60
  3 MUGNAI          Federico       2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.35.30
  3 PAOLETTI        Ettore         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.35.30
  5 STAGNI          Alessandro     2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.35.70
  6 CACIOLI         Cristian       2002 AREZZO NUOTO          0.36.50
  7 MERCATELLI      Niccolo'       2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.36.70
  8 D'AMBRISI       Alessandro     2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.36.80
  8 VENTICONTI      Federico       2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.36.80
 10 RUSSO           Federico       2002 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.37.80
 11 CRAVEGNI        Alessandro     2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.38.30
 11 RAIMONDI        Andrea         2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.38.30
 11 MANNINI         Marco          2002 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.38.30
 11 MONTAGNANI      Mirko          2002 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.38.30



 15 PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.38.90
 16 BATIGNANI       Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.10
 17 DOMENICHELLI    Giovanni       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.39.50
 18 DONATI          Federico       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.40.20
 18 ROSSI           Matteo         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.40.20
 20 CRAVEGNI        Andrea         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.40.50
 21 ANCILLI         Francesco      2002 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.40.70
 22 CARUSO          Matteo         2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.42.40
 22 BENVENUTI       Alessandro     2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.42.40
 24 ROMANO          Raffaele       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.42.90
 25 BATISTINI       Simone         2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         0.43.30
 25 GRIECO          Tommaso        2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.43.30
 27 FALINI          Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          0.43.60
 28 SERAFINI        Christian      2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.43.70
 29 EXACOUSTOS      Pietro cosma   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.44.40
 29 BRACONI         Leonardo       2003 ASD SIENA NUOTO       0.44.40
 31 CECCARELLI      Enrico         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.60
 32 SISTI           Niccolo'       2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     0.49.70

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PUCCIONI        Alice          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.26.60
  2 JAVIER GONZALEZ LARYMAR        2003 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.26.90
  3 SERAFINI        Rachele        2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.31.60
  4 RACHINI         Giuditta       2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.31.90
  5 BANI            Teresa         2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.32.00
  6 VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.32.60
  7 ARRIGHI         Chiara         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.33.20
  8 PESCADOR        Anne marie     2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.33.70
  9 PASCUCCI        Anita          2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.34.60
 10 MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.35.00
 11 GURIOLI         Ginevra        2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.35.20
 12 SGREVI          Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.35.80
 13 CANAPINI        Iora           2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.36.00
 14 BICHI           Arianna        2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.36.10
 14 PIETRINI        Aurora         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.36.10
 16 PIERLI          Michelle       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.36.50
 16 CARUBIA         Costanza       2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.36.50
 18 SARTI ROSATI    Greta          2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.37.50
 19 MERCATELLI      Ginevra        2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.38.00
 20 MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.38.10
 21 CAPPELLETTI     Letizia        2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.38.20
 22 BRILLI          Rachele        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.50
 23 LOPPI           Sofia agnese   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.38.80
 24 CHIOCCIOLI      Elena          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.00
 25 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.39.60
 26 CARATELLI       Matilde        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.90
 27 CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.40.40
 28 DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.40.60
 29 ROSSI           Asia           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.41.70
 29 BONFITTO        Dalila         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.41.70
 31 BONDI           Federica       2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.42.10
 32 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.42.50
 33 BATIGNANI       Clara          2004 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.42.70
 34 PERINTI         Adele          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.43.30
 35 BARNESCHI       Laura          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.44.10
 36 CAMARRI         Caterina       2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.44.60
 37 GALLORINI       Ester          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.10
 37 MAESTRINI       Rachele        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.45.10
 37 CELLINI         Gioia          2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.45.10
 40 GALOPPI         Sara           2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.45.50
 41 NANNINI         Matilde        2004 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.46.30
 42 FIASCHI         Viola          2003 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.46.60
 43 BEZZI           Giulia         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.40
 44 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.49.40
 45 BIMONTE         Chiara         2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.52.50
 46 SERRA           Veronica       2004 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.53.50

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TAVANTI         Alessandro     2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.22.70
  2 PENNISI         Carlo luigi    2002 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.23.50
  3 MANNELLI        Matteo         2002 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.24.40
  4 GRIFONI         Giovanni       2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.27.80



  5 SERVOLI         Gabriele       2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.28.90
  6 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.30.10
  7 CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.30.20
  8 POTESTIO        Davide         2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.31.30
  9 GNAGNI          Mattia         2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.32.00
 10 SOMMA           Mirko          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.32.30
 11 BEKAJ           Nikola         2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.33.50
 12 FERRARI         Niccolo'       2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.34.60
 13 GALARDI         Francesco      2002 ASD SIENA NUOTO       1.35.40
 14 PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.37.00
 15 POLIDORI        Francesco      2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.37.10
 16 SALVADORI       Duccio         2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.37.50
 17 NARDI           Pietro         2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.37.90
 18 MARTINI         Elia           2002 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.39.60
 19 ROSSETTI        Lorenzo        2002 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.39.70
 20 ROTONDO         Francesco      2003 CHIMERA NUOTO         1.39.90
 21 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.42.90
 22 BICCI           Damiano        2002 RARI N. FLORENTIA     1.43.60
 23 FOGLIANI        Filippo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.44.30
 24 SALZANO         Diego          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.45.70
 25 MANNI           Fabio          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.47.00
 26 DONATI          Lorenzo        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.20
 27 SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.50.90
 27 CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.50.90
    MANGANI         Marco          2003 BIBBIENA NUOTO        Squalif.
    POSA            Samuele        2003 RARI N. FLORENTIA     Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Stile Libero  Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.07.50
                                        LOPPI SOFIA AGNESE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.30

  2 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.11.10
                                        BALLONI SOFIA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.40

  3 CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUOTO         2.11.20
                                        RACHINI GIUDITTA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.33.10

  4 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.12.10
                                        CARATELLI MATILDE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.33.00

  5 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.16.70
                                        PERINTI ADELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.60

  6 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.17.80
                                        TEDESCHI GUIA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.33.80

  7 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI                   VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.18.00
                                        FIASCHI VIOLA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.30

  8 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.18.90
                                        MEIATTINI CARLOTTA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.20

  9 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.                POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.20.00
                                        MAESTRINI RACHELE
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.60

 10 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.23.80
                                        CARUBIA COSTANZA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.70

 11 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.24.30
                                        DE FILIPPIS MAIRA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.36.10

 12 CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUOTO         2.25.80
                                        FRANCI GRETA



                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.36.20

 13 ASD SIENA NUOTO                     ASD SIENA NUOTO       2.30.80
                                        PULLANO ANNA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.35.80

 14 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.36.70
                                        AGUTI EMMA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.30

 15 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.40.30
                                        SALETTI CHIARA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.40.90

 16 CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUOTO         2.42.90
                                        FOROSETTI COSTANZA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.40.50

 17 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.46.10
                                        ABRIGO MARIEL
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.39.40

 18 CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUOTO         2.47.00
                                        ZACCARIA LUDOVICA
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.41.00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Stile Libero  Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.03.30
                                        ARRIGHI COSIMO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.30.60

  2 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.07.70
                                        D'AMBRISI ALESSANDRO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.31.00

  3 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.08.30
                                        ROSSI LEONARDO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.32.60

  4 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.08.70
                                        SOMMA MIRKO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.10

  5 CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUOTO         2.12.90
                                        MANNELLI MATTEO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.30.40

  6 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.13.30
                                        MERCATELLI NICCOLO'
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.31.10

  7 ASD SIENA NUOTO                     ASD SIENA NUOTO       2.17.00
                                        MANNINI MARCO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.34.10

  8 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.18.30
                                        MUGNAI FEDERICO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.31.60

  9 RARI N. FLORENTIA                   RARI N. FLORENTIA     2.18.40
                                        VENTICONTI FEDERICO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.32.00

 10 AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOTO          2.18.60
                                        EXACOUSTOS PIETRO CO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.36.10

 11 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS                VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.19.30
                                        FOIANI FILIPPO
                                   Tempo intermedio:    50m   0.33.70

    POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.                POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  Squalif.


